
COLLEGE COPY 

STATE BANK OF INDIA 

TUENSANG, NAGALAND 

 

                                                ____/____/20____ 

 

TRANSPORTATION FEE 

Account No 

4 2 6 8 8 5 8 2 2 4 4 

Name of Account: Transportation Committee Sao 

Chang College 

Fee for BA/B.Sc. 

Course___________________________________ 

 

Name of the Student________________________ 

 

________________________________________ 

 

Semester_________________________________ 

 

Roll No__________________________________ 

 

Amount Rs 1800/- 

 

Amount (In words) One thousand eight 

hundred/- 
 

 

Cheque/Cash 

 

 

Cashier                                                    Authorised 

                                                                   Officer 

 

 

 
STUDENT COPY 

STATE BANK OF INDIA 

TUENSANG, NAGALAND 

 

                                               ____/____/20____ 

 

TRANSPORTATION FEE 

Account No 

4 2 6 8 8 5 8 2 2 4 4 

Name of Account: Transportation Committee Sao 

Chang College 

Fee for BA/B.Sc. 

Course__________________________________ 

 

Name of the Student_______________________ 

 

_______________________________________ 

 

Semester________________________________ 

 

Roll No_________________________________ 

 

Amount Rs 1800/- 

 

Amount (In words) One thousand eight 

hundred/- 
 

 

Cheque/Cash 

 

 

Cashier                                                   Authorised 

                                                                  Officer 

 

 

 
BANK COPY 

STATE BANK OF INDIA 

TUENSANG, NAGALAND 

 

                                                ____/____/20____ 

 

TRANSPORTATION FEE 

Account No 

4 2 6 8 8 5 8 2 2 4 4 

Name of Account: Transportation Committee Sao 

Chang College 

Fee for BA/B.Sc. 

Course__________________________________ 

 

Name of the Student_______________________ 

 

_______________________________________ 

 

Semester________________________________ 

 

Roll No_________________________________ 

 

Amount Rs 1800/- 

 

Amount (In words) One thousand eight 

hundred/- 
 

 

Cheque/Cash 

 

 

Cashier                                                   Authorised 

                                                                  Officer 

 

 

 


